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Mercedes-Benz

General information

% KUDBOUB |

report date: 2024-03-29

Make

Model

Colour

Year of manufacture
Top speed

0 - 60 mph

Gearbox

Engine & fuel consumption

Power

Max. torque

Engine capacity
Cylinders

Fuel type

Consumption city
Consumption extra urban
Consumption combined
CO2 emission

CO2 label

CarCheck.co.uk

MERCEDES
SLK 350
Black

2006

155 mph
5.5 seconds

6 speed automatic

268 BHP

350 Nm at 5.000 rpm
3.498 cc

6

Petrol

19.9 mpg

36.2 mpg

28.0 mpg

242 g/km
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report date: 2024-03-29

Internet history

Entry 1

Date 2021-08-27
Pictures 7

Listing price View report

source: cargurus.co.uk

CarCheck.co.uk page 2/13


https://www.carcheck.co.uk/report?registration=KU06OUB
https://www.carcheck.co.uk/report?registration=KU06OUB
https://www.cargurus.co.uk/Cars/link/147120442

&) CAR CHECK KUO6OUB

report date: 2024-03-29

MOT history

MOT pass rate

MOT passed 14
Failed MOT tests 4

Total advice items 16
Total items failed 10

MOT test number 841579611936
Result  Passed
Next expiry date 2022-09-03

- Nearside Front Lower Suspension arm ball joint has slight play (5.3.4 (a) (i))

Brake pipe corroded, covered in grease or other material both front to rears (1.1.11 (c))

MOT #17 2020-09-04 08:20
MOT test number 945064191441
Result  Passed

Front Brake pipe corroded, covered in grease or other material To rears at rear x2 (1.1.11 (c))

- Offside Rear Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge (5.2.3 (e))

MOT test number 500610726775
Result  Passed
MOT test number 777919023267
Result  Passed

CarCheck.co.uk page 3/13


https://www.carcheck.co.uk/report?registration=KU06OUB

&) CAR CHECK KUO6OUB

report date: 2024-03-29

MOT #14 2018-03-06 17:28
MOT test number 179975368133
Result  Passed

Offside Front Inner brake disc worn, pitted or scored, but not seriously weakened (3.5.1i)

Nearside Front Inner brake disc worn, pitted or scored, but not seriously weakened (3.5.1i)

MOT #13 2018-03-06 11:27
MOT test number 882350223746
Result X Failed

- Offside Front Inner brake disc worn, pitted or scored, but not seriously weakened (3.5.1i)
- Nearside Rear Lower Tyre tread depth below requirements of 1.6mm (4.1.E.1)

- Nearside Front Lower Suspension arm has excessive play in a pin/bush front lower arm bushes spilt
(2.4.G.2)

- Nearside Front Inner brake disc worn, pitted or scored, but not seriously weakened (3.5.1i)
- Offside Rear Lower Tyre tread depth below requirements of 1.6mm (4.1.E.1)

- Offside Front Lower Suspension arm has excessive play in a pin/bush front lower arm bushes spilt
(2.4.G.2)

MOT #12 2017-03-01 12:04
MOT test number 286240481719
Result  Passed

MOT #11 2016-03-02 15:18
MOT test number 191671703377
Result  Passed

- Engine light on
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report date: 2024-03-29

MOT #10 2016-03-02 14:07
MOT test number 395728796934
Result % Failed

- Supplementary Restraint System warning lamp indicates a fault (5.4.2)

- Offside Rear Exhaust system not adequately supported mounting broken (7.1.1)

- Engine light on

MOT test number 355069425010
Result  Passed
MOT #8 2014-10-10 11:38
MOT test number 515213184228
Result  Passed

MOT #7 2013-10-21 16:22
MOT test number 367994993249
Result  Passed

- Offside Rear Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

Notice Exhaust support brakets corroded
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report date: 2024-03-29

MOT #6 2013-10-21 12:15
MOT test number 617254393226
Result % Failed

- Offside Rear Direction indicator incorrect colour (1.4.A.2f)

- Offside Rear Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

- Nearside Rear Direction indicator incorrect colour (1.4.A.2f)
Notice Exhaust support brakets corroded

- Nearside Rear Tyre tread depth below requirements of 1.6mm (4.1.E.1)

MOT #5 2012-10-18 11:39
MOT test number 798702092224
Result  Passed

MOT #4 2012-10-18 11:39
MOT test number 125812992289
Result X Failed

_ Offside Front Front position lamp(s) not working (1.1.A.3b)

MOT #3 2011-10-26 12:38
MOT test number 329129491415
Result  Passed

Nearside Rear Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

Offside Rear Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

MOT #2 2010-10-29 12:49
MOT test number 972492500312
Result « Passed
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report date: 2024-03-29

MOT #1 2009-06-29 09:35
MOT test number 290740789473
Result  Passed
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report date: 2024-03-29

Damage history

Check the damage history for this MERCEDES. See if, where and when this MERCEDES had damage and the
car repair costs. We also check if this MERCEDES was scrapped. Download the premium report here for the

results.

Damage 1
Date

Category
Type

Damage 2
Date

Category

Type

Extra MERCEDES salvage check

Q If this vehicle was seen at a salvage auction we offer: vehicle pictures, salvage location, retail value.
Download the premium report here for more information.

More info >
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report date: 2024-03-29

Vehicle valuation

What is this car worth? See the vehicle value of this MERCEDES in the premium report. We check: purchase
value, age, mileage, MOT history, damages and online sale prices.

Trade retail value
Auction value

Average private trade value

More info >
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report date: 2024-03-29

Owner history

For how long did the current and previous owner(s) have this MERCEDES? How many owners did this
MERCEDES have? Check it in the premium report and see all owner registrations. Download the full report
here.

More info )

Plate changes

See in this check if this MERCEDES had different number plates.
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More info >
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report date: 2024-03-29

Check if this MERCEDES is financed, has an outstanding loan or finance agreement. If you are purchasing a
vehicle it is smart to ensure that any finance that may have been taken out on this MERCEDES has been

settled.

If not, and you buy this MERCEDES then you could lose the money and the car you paid for.

Download the premium report here and check if this MERCEDES is financed.

Finance company
Date of agreement
Agreement type
Agreement term
Agreement number

Contact info

More info >
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Mileage check

KUo6OUB

report date: 2024-03-29

Odometer

Mileage registrations

First mileage registration

Last registration

Complete history

Registration #1
Registration #2
Registration #3
Registration #4
Registration #5
Registration #6
Registration #7
Registration #8
Registration #9
Registration #10
Registration #11
Registration #12
Registration #13
Registration #14
Registration #15
Registration #16
Registration #17
Registration #18
Registration #19

CarCheck.co.uk

In miles

19
2006-03-24
2021-08-20

See info

2006-03-24
2009-06-29
2010-10-29
2011-10-26
2012-10-18
2013-10-21
2013-10-21
2014-10-10
2015-01-29
2016-03-02

mileage —>

vehicle age —

14 mi
20.386 mi
36.533 mi
44.849 mi
51.988 mi
57.746 mi
57.746 mi
65.599 mi
66.966 mi
77.095 mi

More info >
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Safety ratings

KuoeOuB

report date: 2024-03-29

NCAP rating
Video

Dimensions & weight

see crash video

Width
Height
Length
Wheel base
Kerb weight

Max. allowed weight

Additional information

1969 mm
1296 mm
4089 mm
2430 mm
1485 kg
1780 kg

Fuel tank capacity
Fuel delivery
Number of doors
Number of seats
Number of axles

Engine number

CarCheck.co.uk

701

Multi-Point Injection

2
2
2

27296330351207
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